EAGER CORPORATION
Precision Resistance Welding Machine
有限会社イーガーコーポレーション
CONTACT
EAGER CORPORATION
3-1-1 MAZE TADAOKA-CHO SENBOKU-GUN
ZIP: 595-0804 OSAKA JAPAN
PHONE: 0725-33-5666  FAX: 0725-32-6660
お問合せ先
有限会社イーガーコーポレーション
〒595-0804　大阪府泉北郡忠岡町馬瀬3-1-1
電話: 0725-33-5666  ファックス: 0725-32-6660
Design your future advanced technologies
This machine is to weld the lead tabs and cases.
Specification:
 Model No.  NDWS-600-1
1) Charge voltage   0～20V
2) Holding time     0～9.9msec
3) Max. output     600A
4) Power supply    AC200V, 10A
5) Dimension     450mm(W)  X  347mm(D)  X  368mm（H）
6) Weight       40kg
7) Including the table
**Setting jig included**
This jig makes welding constant condition to the lead
tabs and cases.